ACT Prep Sessions @ ACHS
October 2017
(Test Date — October 28)

Week of October 16-20:

Monday, October 16 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Williams (English) Room 118
Tuesday, October 17 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Tuesday, October 17 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Potter (Reading) Room 119
Wednesday, October 18 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Wednesday, October 18 from 3:30 — 5:30 PM - Cooper (Science) Room 529
Thursday, October 19 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Thursday, October 19 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Williams (English) Room 118
Friday, October 20 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Friday, October 20 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Potter (Reading) Room 119

Week of October 23-27:

Monday, October 23 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Potter (Reading) Room 119
Tuesday, October 24 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Rhody (Math) Room 512
Tuesday, October 24 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Williams (English) Room 118
Wednesday, October 25 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Wednesday, October 25 from 3:30 — 5:30 PM - Cooper (Science) Room 529
Thursday, October 26 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Thursday, October 26 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Potter (Reading) Room 119
Friday, October 27 from 7:00 — 7:55 AM - Edwards (Math) Room 111
Friday, October 27 from 3:30 — 4:30 PM - Williams (English) Room 118



